

*Required Information



California Naturalist Program Scholarship Application

The Riverside- Corona Resource Conservation District wants to enable all interested persons to participate in the California Naturalist Program, regardless of financial considerations. A limited number of partial scholarships are available. Scholarship applications must be received by Jan. 17, 2024. Follow-up interviews may be required. Applicants will be notified of their scholarship status by Jan. 19, 2024

*Name *Email *Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip) *Phone *Are you a student? YES NO Major Year Name of Educational Institute Special Consideration will be given to participants that live within the RCRCD's district boundaries. Do you live in Riverside, Corona, Norco, Lake Elsinore, Colton or Grand Terrace? _YES _NO If Yes, Where? *Are you retired?____YES NO *Are you employed?____YES NO

If employed, please provide your job title and employer.
Job Title
*Employer
Please tell us why you are requesting a scholarship and about any circumstances, we should be aware of in determining financial need.
How do you plan to use what you learn in the California Naturalist Program?
Ethnicity (check one that best applies):
American Indian/Alaska Native
Black/African American
Asian/Pacific Islander White/ Caucasian
Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish origin
Other
Prefer not to state
Please return this registration form and scholarship form without payment to the address listed below. Scholarship applications must be received by Jan. 17 . If you have any questions about scholarships,
please contact California Naturalist course coordinator and instructor, Erin Snyder at

snyder@rcrcd.org or 951-683-7691 ext. 207.

Riverside-Corona Resource Conservation District 4500 Glenwood Drive Bldg. A Riverside, California 92501